Jaw. 15.]

Date of

Registration.

1898
1885
1904
1897
1891
1887
1908

327 Oct.,
25 Mar.,
31 Oct.,
7 Dec.,
2 Jan.,
15 Oct.,
6 April,

3 July,

26 June,
6 Deec.,
6 Nov.,

27 Mar.,
7 May,

16 Feb.,
18 Oct.,

30 Aug.,
26 Jan.,

20 Aug.,

14 May,

23 Jan.,
5 Deo.,

27 Nov.,
22 May,
3 Aug.,
16 July,
12 July,
9 Aug.,

2 Sept.,
18 Nov.,

15 Mar.,

7 June,
25 June,

4 Mar.,
3 Avug.,

24 July,
6 Feb.,

13 Nov.,
29 July,

F

1907

1901
1897
1891
1894
1906

1881
1881

1899
1910

1906

1883

1900
1905

1900
1911
1897
1903
1900
1907

1903
1883

1900

1913
1902

1897
1899

1912
1901

1896
1911
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Name.

Reynolds, William Edmond

Rice, John Spotty. .

Richardson, Herbert Thorn-
ton

Richmond, Richard H.

Ridd, Arthur Herbert

Ridd, Coleridge

Riordan, Thomas Bryan
Rishworth, Edward Percival

Rishworth, Horace Wilfred
Rishworth, John Norman ..
Roberts, Harry .. .
Roberts, John William
Robinson, Edith Ethel Sidney

Robinson, George .. .

Robinson, Horace William
George

Rodie, Roubert Finlayson

Ross, Barton Gilmore
Rothenberg, Aaron Henry ..

Rowley, Thomas Griffiths ..

Rowley, Thomas Joseph

Russell, James Wilson

Russell, John

Ryan, Martin Jochn
Rylance, Gilbert Mexrvyn
8t. John, Charles Edward ..
St. John, Francis Frederio..

Salisbury, Alan George

Salmon, Frederick William

Sandes, Robert Fitzmaurice

Sandstein, Arthur

Saunders, John Llewellyn ..

Scanlan, Dauviel Edward
Patrick

Scott, John Charles

Scott, Robert

Seed, William Stanley
Seymour, Arthur Stanley ..

Seymour, Charles William..

Seymour, Claude Hamilton

i

Qualification.

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Doctor of Dental Surgery of Ohio College of
Dental Surgery, 1875

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
*“The Dentists Act, 1878 "

Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
¢“The Dentists Act, 1878

Register-d undersection 11of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years' apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by the Board of Examiners
after three years’ pupilage -

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢‘The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years' apprenticeship

Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
“The Dentists Act, 1878

Continuously and wholly engaged in the practice
of dentistry and dental surgery in New Zea-
land for a period of five years immediately
preceding the coming into operation of « The
Dentists Act, 1880 "

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢* The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after five vears' apprentireship

Registered under section 11 of ““The Dentis’s Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three vears’ pupilage

Continuously engaged in the practice of dentistry
at Timaru for a period of over five years im-
mediately preceding the coming into opera-
tion of ¢The Dentists Act, 1880

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued. after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of ¢ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910”

T_Certiﬁcate issued by Board of Examiners after

three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprgnticeship

In continuous practice for five years prior to the
coming into operation of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1880

Certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeshin

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. 1913 .

Certificate of Board of Examiuers granted after
three years’ apprenticeship

‘ Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after

three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. 1911 .

Certificate of B')a.rd of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 2 of ‘The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910’

Residence.

Greymouth.
Dunedin.
Wellington,
Greymouth.
Pongaroa.
Eltham.
Lyttelton.

Lower Hutt.

Onehunga.
Auckland.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.

Dunedin.

Oamaru.

Dunedin.

Napier.
Dargaville.

Wellington.

Timaru.

Timaru.

Auckland.

Queen Street, Auckland.

Wellington.

New Oxford Street, Lon-
don.

Kaiapoi.

Nelson.

Nelson.

Temuka.

Hamilton.

Christchurch.

Christchurch.
Palmerston North.

Hastings.

Cashel Street, Christ-
church.

Christehurch.

Gisborne.

Ashburton.

Christchuzch.



