## DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued.

Date of Registration.		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
27 Oct.,	1898	Reynolds, William Edmond	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Greymouth.
25 Mar.,	1885	Rice, John Spotty	three years' apprenticeship  Doctor of Dental Surgery of Ohio College of	Dunedin.
31 Oct.,	1904	Richardson, Herbert Thorn-	Dental Surgery, 1875 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
7 Dec.,	1897	ton Richmond, Richard H	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Greymouth.
2 Jan.,	1891	Ridd, Arthur Herbert	three years' apprenticeship Registered under the Imperial Act intituled	Pongaroa.
15 Oct.,	1887	Ridd, Coleridge	"The Dentists Act, 1878" Registered under the Imperial Act intituled	Eltham.
6 April,	1908	Riordan, Thomas Bryan	"The Dentists Act, 1878" Register dunder section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Lyttelton.
3 July,	1907	Rishworth, Edward Percival	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Lower Hutt.
26 <b>J</b> une,	1901	Rishworth, Horace Wilfred	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Onehunga.
6 Dec.,	1897	Rishworth, John Norman	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Auckland.
6 Nov.,	1891	Roberts, Harry	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by the Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
27 Mar.,	1894	Roberts, John William	after three years' pupilage Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Christchurch.
7 May,	1906	Robinson, Edith Ethel Sidney	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Dunedin.
16 Feb.,	1881	Robinson, George	Registered under the Imperial Act intituled "The Dentists Act, 1878"	Oamaru.
18 Oct.,	1881	Robinson, Horace William George	Continuously and wholly engaged in the practice of dentistry and dental surgery in New Zealand for a period of five years immediately preceding the coming into operation of "The	Dunedin.
30 Aug.,	1899	Rodie, Robert Finlayson	Dentists Act, 1880" Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Napier.
26 Jan.,	1910	Ross, Barton Gilmore	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Dargaville.
20 Aug.,	1906	Rothenberg, Aaron Henry	issued after five years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentis's Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wellington.
14 May,	1883	Rowley, Thomas Griffiths	issued after three years' pupilage Continuously engaged in the practice of dentistry at Timaru for a period of over five years im- mediately preceding the coming into opera-	Timaru.
23 Jan.,	1900	Rowley, Thomas Joseph	tion of "The Dentists Act, 1880". Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Timaru.
5 Dec.,	1905	Russell, James Wilson	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
27 Nov.,	1900	Russell, John	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Queen Street, Auckland.
22 May,	1911	Ryan, Martin John	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists	Wellington.
3 Aug.,	1897	Rylance, Gilbert Mervyn	Amendment Act, 1910" Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	New Oxford Street, Lon- don.
16 July,	1903	St. John, Charles Edward	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Kaiapoi.
12 July,	1900	St. John, Francis Frederic	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Nelson.
9 Aug.,	1907	Salisbury, Alan George	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentis's Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Nelson.
2 Sept.,	1903	Salmon, Frederick William	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Temuka.
13 Nov.,	1883	Sandes, Robert Fitzmaurice	In continuous practice for five years prior to the coming into operation of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Hamilton.
15 Mar.,	1900	Sandstein, Arthur	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.
7 June, 25 June,		Saunders, John Llewellyn Scanlan, Dauiel Edward Patrick	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. 1913 Certificate of Board of Examiners granted after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch. Palmerston North.
4 Mar.,	1897	Scott, John Charles	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Hastings.
3 Aug.,	1899	Scott, Robert	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Cashel Street, Christ- church.
24 July, 6 Feb.,	1912 1901	Seed, William Stanley Seymour, Arthur Stanley	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z. 1911 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christenurch. Gisborne.
13 Nov.,	1896	Seymour, Charles William	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Ashburton.
29 July,	1911	Seymour, Claude Hamilton	Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Christchurch.